 OIL FIRED PACKAGE UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NO. OPB24-80 OPB30-80 OPB36-80
HEATING CAPACITY High Fire Low Fire High Fire Low Fire High Fire Low Fire
HEAT INPUT RATE (BTUH) 105,000 85,000 105,000 85,000 105,000 85,000
OUTPUT BTUH1 85,000 68,000 85,000 68,000 85,000 68,000
NOMINAL TEMP RISE 70º 60º 70º 60º 70º 60º
SEASONAL EFFICIENCY2
(Htg.) 81.1% 82% 81.1% 82% 81.1% 82%

IT
Y
MODEL NOMENCLATURE   EXAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS O P B 2 4 - 8 0
  O P B 6 0 - 1 0 0
O = OIL O
P = PACKAGE UNIT (HTG./CLG.)  P
DESIGN CHANGE   B
COOLING CAPACITY MBTUH (000’S) EXAMPLE; 24 = 24,000 (2-TONS)    2 4
HEATING CAPACITY MBTUH (000'S) WITH FACTORY INSTALLED NOZZLE       8 0
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MORE DATA –
2
OIL FIRED PACKAGE UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
3
46
.75
0
54
.69
7
46.786
53.455
17
.84
7
22.191
45.725
RIGHT VIEW
TOP VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MORE DATA –
5.723
40.849 1.2
50
21
.63
4
2.849
2.3
71
35
.39
2
30.943
4.5
17
6.0
1713
.21
5
15
.34
0
1.286
(ELECTRICAL)
Ø1.125
Ø0.875
(FUEL LINE)
Ø1.063 K.O.
(2) PLACES Ø1.313
FRONT VIEW
OIL FIRED PACKAGE UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
18
.19
0
2.786
4.286
0.958
45.614
(FUEL LINE)Ø1.063 K.O.(2) PLACES20.000
RETURN AIR
20.000
WARM AIR
2.2
93